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•	 100 x 140mm soap bar blocks, when laid 
‘upright’, have a face size of 440 x 140mm 
(two thirds the height of a standard block 
and are built with a course height of 
150mm. 

Three courses match two courses of standard
blockwork or six courses of brickwork.

•	 100 x 100mm soap bar blocks, and the  
140 x 100mm size when laid ‘flat’, have a 
face size of 440 x 100mm (half the height 
of a standard block) and are built with a 
course height of 112mm. 

Two courses match one course of standard
blockwork or three courses of brickwork.

Available ex-works or nationwide delivery.
Hiab Crane Offloaded.
Cost-effective.
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 Why not visit  
our showroom!

Blocks, Coursing Bricks & Slip Bricks

/ TurleyBros

•	 Rugged for Better Bonding

• 	Course Height Adjustment

• 	Unique blend of Aggregates

• 	Excellent for Plaster Finishes

To compliment our range of dense concrete blocks we 
supply soap bar blocks and common concrete bricks 
to assist with coarse height adjustments and help 
eliminate the need for cutting blocks on site. 

All our SoapBlocks and bricks are manufactured using 
a unique blend of coarse aggregates providing an 
excellent key to receive plaster finishes.

Soap Bar
Blocks

4x4 440x100x100 7 / 10.4 9 88

6x4 440x140x100 7 / 10.4 12 66

Brick 215x100x65 10.4 3 128

Size
mm

Strength
N/mm2

Approx 
Weight Kg

Quantity 
per Pack

4x4 Soap Bar 6x4 Soap Bar Common Brick 4x6 Soap Bar

C E  Manufactured to BS EN 771-3

100mm

100mm

440mm

140mm

100mm

440mm

100mm

140mm

440mm

100mm

65mm

215mm


